California
Homes:

AK, OR,
and WA
Hud
Homes

Best Value properties for the
Week of April 19th

First highest bid will be accepted on these homes!

Case Number

042-800281

042-805221

043-750876

044-424092

044-429589

045-580522

045-633504

048-428536

048-430336

048-451857

048-452183

048-456749

048-458649

111-097056

431-311440

431-418034

431-448989

561-870175

561-890821

561-896548

561-906234

Address City

14235 RIDGE RD CLEARLAKE
7187 BIELA
WAY LUCERNE
7532 SUN SACRAMENT
WILLOW LN O
4040 49TH ST #3 SAN DIEGO
614 GREAT
SANDY TRL #T JULIAN
CLOVERDALE
AVE MODESTO
3116 VIRGINIA
ST ATWATER
10637 ARENA
RD PINON HILLS
3176 RANCHO
ROAD PINON HILLS
230N AST PERRIS
1140 EUCLID
AVE BEAUMONT
TWENTYNIN
5355 CHIA AVE E PALMS
23377 LA QUAIL

BERTHA LN VALLEY

133 KINGS ROW PETERSBURG
342 POWELL MILTON

RD FREEWATER
4658 SHAWNEE
LN SE SALEM
1492 SW 6THPL GRESHAM

2037 FELL ST ENUMCLAW
6007 76 TH AVE
NE MARYSVILLE
381 NO NAME
LANE WASHOUGAL
12006 22ND ST LAKE
NE STEVENS

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

AK

OR

OR

OR

WA

WA

WA

WA

zip

95422-0000

95458-0000

95823-0000

92105-0000

92036-0000

95354-0000

95301-0000

92372-0000

92372-0000

92570-0000

92223-0000

92277-0000

92587-0000

99833-0000

97862-0000

97317-0000

97080-0000

98022-0000

98270-0000

98671-0000

98258-0000

List Price/
54,400.00
72,000.00

108,300.00
45,000.00

106,400.00
49,500.00
53,000.00
48,800.00
65,000.00
63,000.00

135,000.00
59,850.00
77,000.00
67,200.00
83,700.00

120,000.00

127,800.00
94,500.00

147,000.00

189,000.00

130,000.00




